

# Krebs Biochemicals & Industries Limited

CIN: L24110AP1991PLC103912



November 14, 2022

To,  
The Manager,  
Department of Corporate Relations,  
BSE Limited,  
P J Towers, Dalal Street,  
Fort, Mumbai- 400001.  
Scrip Code : 524518

To,  
The Manager,  
Listing Department,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra(E), Mumbai- 400051.  
Scrip Code : KREBSBIO

Dear Sir(s) / Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 - Unaudited Financial Results Published in Newspapers.

Please find enclosed copies of the Unaudited Financial Results for the 2<sup>nd</sup> quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 of the financial year 2022-23 published on November 12, 2022 in Business Standard (English) and Prajasakti (Telugu).

This is for the information & records of the Exchange

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully  
For **Krebs Biochemicals and Industries Limited**

**Pabitrakumar Bhattacharyya**  
**Managing Director**

Encl: a/a

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

**ICICI Home Finance**  
 Regd. Office: ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051

**Shifting of Branch**

Notice is hereby given that ICICI Home Finance Company Limited has decided to shift the branch located 2nd floor, 40-1-129/1, RCC Building, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Chandramouliapuram, Vijayawada - 520010 as a result of recalibration of business. The new branch address is ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, 54-20-1B, U4, 3rd Floor, Surya Prakash Square Gurananak Colony, Revenue Ward No. 2, Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh 520007, which will be effective from Feb, 2023.

**\*Existing branch will cease to operate after completion of specified notice period as per regulatory norms.**

For ICICI Home Finance Co. Ltd.  
 Priyanka Shetty  
 Company Secretary

**TARNAKA BRANCH: H.No.12-13-483/32, Surya Towers, G1, G2, G3, Street No.1, Tarnaka, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana-500017**

**ABRIDGED VEHICLE AUCTION NOTICE**

In view of the default committed by the Borrowers mentioned below, Bank has repossessed/ seized the Hypothecated Motor Vehicle mentioned below in exercise of the powers conferred under Hypothecation Agreement executed by the parties and same is being auctioned on "AS IS WHERE IS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS".

S. No.	Name & Address of the Borrower / Loan Account No.	Amount Due	Vehicle Make & Model	RTO Regd No.	Reserve Price	EMD
1	1) Burra Sampath, Resident of H.No.1 37 1493 G, Annanagar, Balamrai, Hyderabad-500003. Loan Ac No.3326060002230, 3326060003156	Rs. 4,53,000/- Lakhs + interest	Mar/2017, MARUTI SWIFT DZIRE LDI TOUR BSIV (Diesel)	TS 10 UB 0490	Rs. 3,33,000/-	Rs. 33,000/-

**Place of Auction:** Bank of Baroda, Tarnaka Branch, # TARNAKA BRANCH: H.No.12-13-483/32, Surya Towers, G1, G2, G3, Street No.1, Tarnaka, Secunderabad, Hyderabad, Telangana-500017.  
**Date of Auction:** 21.11.2022, Time 04.00 P.M. The intending purchasers/ bidders may inspect the Vehicle on or before 19.11.2022 during 01.00 PM to 4.00 P.M. (at Tarnaka Branch). Last date of submission of Bid in prescribed Tender Form is 21.11.2022 Time 11.00 AM. Tender Form is available in Branch.  
 For more details please contact the Branch on Ph No. 040-27150535/181, Mobile No. 7993316571.  
**Date:** 11.11.2022, **Place:** Hyderabad  
 Sd/- Branch Manager, Bank of Baroda

**SRI CHAKRA CEMENT LIMITED**  
 CIN : L40300AP1981PLC002952  
 Regd Off: No. 27/4/1, Kannavarithota, 1st Floor, Beside Central Excise Office, Guntur, A.P.-522104.  
 E mail: srichakracement@gmail.com Website: www.srichakracement.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022**  
 (Rs.in lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended			Year to date		12 months ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	For the quarter ended 30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2022 (Un Audited)	For the Quarter ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022	30/09/2021	
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	5820.15	5562.08	4924.17	11382.23	10874.82	21830.11
2 Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	31.76	99.09	99.55	130.85	396.82	846.46
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	31.76	99.09	99.55	130.85	396.82	846.46
4 Paid Up Equity Share Capital of Rs.10/- each	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
5 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	Rs. 5542.42 lacs as on 31.03.2022					
6 Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)						
1. Basic	0.35	1.10	1.11	1.45	4.41	9.46
2. Diluted	0.35	1.10	1.11	1.45	4.41	9.46

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un Audited Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.srichakracement.com)  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11.11.2022.  
 3. The Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the same.

**Place:** Hyderabad  
**Date:** 11.11.2022  
 for SRI CHAKRA CEMENT LIMITED  
 Sd/- K. VIJAY KUMAR, MANAGING DIRECTOR

**TRIMURTHI LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120TG1994PLC018956  
 Regd Off: 5-8-354/1106, Office No. 1106, Ratna Block, Raghav Ratna Towers, Chirag Ali Lane, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500001; Ph: 040-24757370; E: info@trimurthidrugs.com; W: www.trimurthidrugs.com

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	9.19	21.29	50.32	129.78	271.38
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(7.95)	(13.79)	27.21	(13.80)	(24.51)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(7.95)	(13.79)	27.21	(13.80)	(24.51)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(8.50)	(6.04)	21.00	(15.35)	(24.59)
5.	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8.50)	(6.04)	21.00	(15.35)	(24.59)
6.	Equity Share Capital	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00	810.00
7.	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	(85.69)	(85.69)	70.34	(69.60)	(69.60)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)					
1. Basic	(0.10)	(0.17)	0.10	(0.19)	(0.30)	0.21
2. Diluted	(0.10)	(0.17)	0.10	(0.19)	(0.30)	0.21

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half-year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter and Half-year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.trimurthidrugs.com.

For Trimurthi Limited  
 Sd/- Arun Kumar Bhangadia  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 (DIN: 00021024)

Date : 11/11/2022  
 Place : Hyderabad

**IDBI BANK LIMITED**  
 Warangal Branch  
 Ground Floor, Sri Tirumala Mall, Sikhwadi, Hanamkonda District. Pin: 506001, Telangana  
 CIN:L65190MH204G01148838

**DEMAND NOTICE**

**Notice Under Section 13(2) of Chapter-III of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act of 2002**

Notice is hereby given to the below mentioned Legal Heirs that Late Koteswar Rao Varikela proprietor of M/s Rajani Seeds Enterprises was sanctioned financial assistance by IDBI Bank Limited (IDBI Bank), by way of Cash Credit. The said financial assistance has been secured, inter alia, by mortgage by deposit of title deeds of the properties mentioned below. As the Borrower has defaulted in repayment of the said financial assistance in terms of the Loan Agreement executed by them with the bank, the accounts of the Borrowers has been classified as Non-Performing Asset (NPA) in the books of IDBI Bank in terms of the guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) from time to time. Necessary notice was issued/served by IDBI Bank. Under section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act at the respective addresses of the Legal Heirs and Guarantor by Registered Post With Acknowledgement Due" which was returned without proper signature of the Legal Heirs and Guarantor. In view of the aforesaid, this public notice is issued in compliance with Proviso to Rule 3(1) of the SARFAESI Rules, please note that you shall not transfer or otherwise (other than in the ordinary course of your business) any of the Secured Assets, without prior written consent of IDBI Bank, failing which you shall be liable for an offence punishable under section 29 of the SARFAESI Act. The Legal Heirs(s) attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. In the circumstances, Legal Heirs(s) is, once again, requested to pay the below mentioned amount within 60 days from the date hereof failing which IDBI Bank, as a secured creditor shall be entitled to enforce its security interest, under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act as also under any other law as available to IDBI Bank for realizing its dues.

**1) Ref: IDBI/RR/Warangal/SARFAESI 13(2)/2022-23/ Date: 27-10-2022**

**Purpose of the Loan: Business Loan**

**A) Name of the Borrower/s: Late Koteswar Rao Varikela proprietor of M/s Rajani Seeds Enterprises,**

**Legal Heir of Late Koteswar Rao Varikela : 1) Mrs. Rushendra Varikela (Guarantor, Legal Heir and Wife of Late Koteswar Rao Varikela), R/o H.No.11-18-134, Kasibugga Co-op Society, Laxmipur, Warangal 506 002, Telangana**

**2) Ms. Gorre Rajini (Legal Heir and Daughter of Late Koteswar Rao Varikela), R/o H.No.11-18-134, Kasibugga Co-op Society, Laxmipur, Warangal 506 002, Telangana,**

**3) Mr. Varikela Ranjith Kumar (Legal Heir and Son of Late Koteswar Rao Varikela), R/o H.No.11-18-134, Kasibugga Co-op Society, Laxmipur, Warangal 506 002, Telangana**

**4) Ms. Kudithala Rajitha, (Legal Heir and Daughter of Late Koteswar Rao Varikela), R/o H.No.11-18-134, Kasibugga Co-op Society, Laxmipur, Warangal 506 002, Telangana**

**B) Loan Outstanding: Rs. 20,94,731.41/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty One and Paise Forty One Only) as on 06-10-2022 + Applicable Interest and thereon w.e.f. 06-10-2022 plus Incidental Expenses, Charges and costs thereon (less further payments made by Borrowers, if any).**

**C) Schedule of the Property:** All that piece and parcel of immovable plot part of Sy.No.124/1 admeasuring 1548 Sq Yards, situated at Village Enumamula, Warangal District, Telangana and bounded by: East: 40' Road, West: 40' Road, North: Seller's Land, South: Plot of V. Ganesan.

**Date : 11-11-2022**  
**Place: Warangal**  
 Sd/- Authorized Officer  
 IDBI Bank Ltd.

**PEETI SECURITIES LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67190TG1994PLC018779  
 Survey No.71, opp: BSNL office, Beside MP hardware lane, Old Kurnool Road, Kattedan, Hyderabad Hyderabad TG 500077 IN

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
 Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	574.12	612	575.81	1166.12	2360.7
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.25	28.69	26.63	45.95	99.27
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.25	28.69	26.63	45.95	99.27
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.01	22.22	19.93	35.23	75.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	30.76	1.78	30.84	32.54	153.17
6	Equity Share Capital	375.04	375.04	375.04	375.04	375.04
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1. Basic:	0.35	0.59	0.53	0.94	0.78	2.02
2. Diluted:	0.35	0.59	0.53	0.94	0.78	2.02

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

For Peeti Securities Limited  
 Sd/- Sandeep Peeti  
 Chairman & Managing Director

**Place:** Hyderabad  
**Date:** 11-11-2022

**NETTLINX LIMITED**, Registered office: 5-8-22,3rd Floor, My Home Sarovar Plaza, Secretariat Road, Sarifabad, Hyderabad - 500 063 Telangana State, India  
 Tel : +91-40-23232200, Fax : +91-40-23231610, E-mail: info@nettlinx.org  
 URL : www.nettlinx.com, CIN: L67120TG1994PLC016930

**PART I Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September 2022**  
 All amounts in Indian Rupees Lakhs, except share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Half Year Ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 Un-Audited	30.06.2022 Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	239.06	200.53	252.43	439.60	1,185.49
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	51.99	8.50	44.93	60.50	30.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	51.99	8.50	44.93	60.50	30.99
4	Tax Expenses					
a) Current Tax	14.38	2.09	12.50	16.47	5.16	23.87
b) Prior Period taxes	0.07	-	-	0.07	(0.13)	(0.13)
b) Deferred Tax	0.18	0.09	(1.69)	0.27	0.45	0.60
Total tax	14.63	2.18	10.81	16.81	5.48	24.34
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	37.36	6.33	34.11	43.69	6.65
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.36	6.33	34.11	43.69	6.65
7	Equity Share Capital	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33	1,146.33
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)					
1) Basic	0.33	0.06	0.30	0.38	(0.01)	0.15
2) Diluted	0.33	0.06	0.30	0.38	(0.01)	0.15

**Note:** a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (URL of the filings: www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.nettlinx.com)

**By order of the Board For NETTLINX LIMITED**  
 Sd/-  
 Dr. Manohar Loka Reddy  
 Managing Director  
 DIN:00140229

**Place: HYDERABAD**  
**Date : November 11, 2022**

**KAPSTON SERVICES LIMITED**  
 (Formerly known as Kapston Facilities Management Limited)  
 Reg. Office: Plot No.287, MIG-2, IX Phase, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500072. CIN: L15400TG2009PLC062658  
 Corp. Office: Plot No 75, Kavuri Hills, Madhapur, Hyderabad-500034. Email: cs@kapstonservices.com. Ph : 964050 4050

**Statement of UnAudited Financial Results for the Half Year Ended 30.09.2022**  
 Amount in Lakhs unless otherwise specified

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Revenue	9,501.65	9,075.37	6,135.58	18,577.02	27,277.77
2	Profit Before Tax	52.83	19.21	(31.11)	72.05	98.77
3	Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period/year	131.41	127.97	15.25	259.39	247.33
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	131.41	127.97	15.25	259.39	264.28
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.,10/- each)	1,014.41	1,014.41	1,014.41	1,014.41	1,014.41
6	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves					4,339.97
7	Earnings Per Equity share (Not Annualised)					
(1) Basic	1.30	1.26	0.15	2.56	0.25	2.44
(2) Diluted	1.30	1.26	0.15	2.56	0.25	2.44

**Note :**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements). The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website i.e www.kapstonservices.com. for the second quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022.  
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have given their limited review report for the aforesaid Financial Results.

**For Kapston Services Limited**  
 (Formerly known as Kapston Facilities Management Limited)  
 Sd/-  
 Srikanth Kodali  
 Managing Director  
 DIN : 02464623

**Place:** Hyderabad  
**Date :** 11-11-2022

**KREBS BIOCHEMICALS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 CIN:L24110AP1991PLC103912  
 Regd off. Kothapalli (V), Kasimkota (M), Anakaapalli, Vishakapatnam- 531031  
 Corp Off. Plot No. 34, 8-2-577/B, 3rd Floor, Maas Heights, Road No.8, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad- 500034  
 E-mail- com\_sec@krebsbiochem.com, Tel: 9121144984, Website: www.krebsbiochem.com

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. In lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	30.09.2022 (Un Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un Audited)	30.09.2021 (Un Audited)	30.09.2022 (Un Audited)	
Total income from Operations (Net)	2121.72	1076.99	1211.21	3198.71	1889.73
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities (before tax, Exceptional &/or extra-ordinary items)	(406.14)	(813.67)	(1084.85)	(1219.80)	(2027.20)
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, after Exceptional &/ or extra-ordinary items)	(406.14)	(813.67)	(1084.85)	(1219.80)	(2027.20)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(406.14)	(813.67)	(1084.85)	(1219.80)	(2027.20)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit (Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	---	---	(4.17)	---	(4.17)
Equity Share Capital	2156.06	2156.06	2156.06	2156.06	2156.06
Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
(a) Basic	(1.88)	(3.77)	(5.05)	(5.66)	(9.42)
(b) Diluted	(1.88)	(3.77)	(5.05)	(5.66)	(9.42)

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly results is available in the website of the company krebsbiochem.com and BSE Limited (bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com)

The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of  
**Krebs Biochemicals & Industries Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**PABITRAKUMAR KALIPADA BHATTACHARYYA**  
 MANAGING DIRECTOR  
 DIN :07131152

**Place:** Hyderabad  
**Date :** 10-11-2022

**ORCHASP LIMITED**  
 CIN : L72200TG1994PLC017485  
 19 & 20, Moti Valley Trimulgherry, Secunderabad - 500015, Telangana.  
 Email id: secretarial@orchasp.com website: www.orchasp.com

**Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half - Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	471.07	462.29	934.77	933.36	3,806.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax)	47.66	59.11	25.72	106.77	54.60
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	47.51	58.93	24.01	106.44	51.18
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-	0.35
5	Equity Share Capital	1,979.16	1,979.16	1,979.16	1,979.16	1,979.16
6	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations					
Basic EPS (₹) Not Annualised	0.05	0.06	0.02	0.11	0.05	0.01
Diluted EPS (₹) Not Annualised	0.05	0.06	0.02	0.11	0.05	0.01

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on 30th September 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half - Year Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
		Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 30.06.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 3	



